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Savour-It Spicy Chicken Burrito
Short Product Name:
Spicy Chicken Burrito

Frozen, bar marked tortilla wrap filled with chicken breast pieces, cooked white rice, spicy tomato sauce, jalapenos and mozzarella cheese, individually flow wrapped in an ovenable film.

Traded Unit GTIN: 5024333260127   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Brake Bros Limited   Suppliers Product Code : 62632

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

929kJ

221kcal
5.8g 2g 2.9g 0.6g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 929kJ 221kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 929kJ 

221kCal

Carbohydrates 30g

of which sugars 2.9g

Fat 5.8g

of which saturates 2g

Fibre 3.4g

Protein 11g

Salt 0.6g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Tortilla(<b>Wheat</b> Flour (with Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin),Water, Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Sugar,

Acidity Regulator(Malic Acid), Raising Agent(Sodium Bicarbonate), Salt), Chicken Breast (19%)(Chicken Breast, Salt),White Rice (7%)(Water, White Rice), Salsa (5%)(Tomatoes, Onion, Tomato Puree, Red Pepper,

Green Pepper, Jalapeño Chilli, Sugar, Modified Maize Starch, Salt, Garlic Puree, Concentrated Lime Juice, Acidity Regulator(Citric Acid), Coriander Leaf, Flavouring, Black Pepper), Peppers (5%)(Green Pepper,

Red Pepper, Yellow Pepper), Tomatade(Tomatoes, Tomato Concentrate, Rapeseed Oil, Olive Oil, Salt, Oregano, Sugar, Garlic), Chipotle Paste (3.0%)(Chipotle Chilli Pepper, Onion, Water, Spirit Vinegar, Garlic

Puree, Tomato Puree, Sugar, Coriander, Salt, Acidity Regulator(Acetic Acid), Cornflour), Mozzarella Cheese (2.5%)(<b>Milk</b>, Salt, Anti-caking Agent(Potato Starch)), Water, Coriander, Jalapeño Chilli (0.5%)

(Jalapeño Chilli, Water, Salt, White Vinegar, Preservative(Potassium Sorbate), Firming Agent(Calcium Chloride)), Fajita Spice(Salt, Chilli Powder, Onion Powder, Sugar, Cumin Powder, Garlic Powder, Oregano,

Flavouring, Paprika Extract, Lime Extract, Cassia, Nutmeg, Coriander Leaf, Anti-caking Agents(Silicon Dioxide, Sodium Ferrocyanide)), Starch(Maize Starch).

Supplier's Product Code : 62632

Product Added : 13 November 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 13 November 2024

erudus id : 2bef14b48b0b40cf825905089a7f40eb

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


May Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


May Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


May not be
suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


NO DATA for

Kosher


NO DATA for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac

2025 Erudus Ltd. All rights reserved. Page: 1 of 1 4 Apr 2025 06:01:50

http://erudus.com

	Savour-It Spicy Chicken Burrito
	Reference Intake
	Nutritional Information
	Allergy Information
	Dietary Information
	Ingredients


